     Dielectric Filter Sample Specification
Written Checked Approved
Part No. BEF63R2140S60C
Date 2022-11-29
1. Electrical Specifications.
2. Dimensions.
Attenuation
20 dB min. @ 2110 ~ 2170 MHz
 Operation Temperature -20°C ∼ +85°C
Insertion Loss in BW 3.0 dB max. @ 2060 & 2220 MHz
In/Out Impedance 50 Ω
Peak Power 1 W max.
C.H.Lee
ITEM
Reject Frequency 2140 MHz
2.7
10(10.5 max.)
1
9
.8
46.7
Tolerance Unless Otherwise speicfied : +/- 0.3
SANGSHIN  Lot No.
SMA(F)
1
2
.9
27.8
6
.9
BEF63R2140S60C
SEC-COP-02-02(0) SANGSHIN ELECOM CO., LTD.hw A4(210X297mm)
3. Data
SEC-COP-02-02(0) SANGSHIN ELECOM CO., LTD.hw A4(210X297mm)